
OVAL RING

ENGRAVINGS

Share with us, your good 
quality image which will be 

the central engraving.

Up to six engravings per side.



WHAT IS YOUR SIZE

10 2040  45  50  55  60  65

CIRCUMFERENCE (mm)
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60
62

64
66
68
70
73
76

ORDER

Please write a e-mail to contact@unity-kraft.ch 

for your standard order, please specify the following
elements: ring model, engraving, size, and material (silver 

as standard).

For any special requests or other precious metals
please request a quote by email.


